CATEGORIE A
1 2748 Peeters Nico 674 Allemeersch Mike 300
2 Coppens Carrera 1971 Van Vlierberghe Bart 641 Verberckmoes Arno 265
3 Verwee Nico 1934 Vermassen Jens 635 Heynssens Sven 254
4 Maes Bram 1635 Maes Jonah 635 Daems Jens 209
5 De Duytsche Luc 1613 Moerman Jens 632 Vancolen Kevin 192
6 Van Gaeveren Gunter 1582 Van Ruymbeke Thieme 623 Vandenberghe Stijn 188
7 Van Meirhaeghe Karel 1486 Bouquet Kenneth 612 Cap Tim 183
8 Van Sante Tristan 1461 Van Kerchove Jonathan 603 Haegeman David 180
9 Apers Michaél 1381 Gommers Sven 581 Spyns Pieterjan 172
Smet Jochem 1365 Timbreur Jonas 531 Dumortier David 143
Cap Bryan 1296 De Smet Dries 528 Vereecke Gilian 140
Van den Berghe Anthony 1197 Vernaet Olivier 476 Van Waeyenbergh Grégory 131
Nevejans Kenny 1116 Vral Bart 464 Van Reepingen Kevin 126
De Vlieger Jonas 1108 Van Hyfte Tom 462 Colmann Angelo 123
Opsomer Enzo 1007 Declerck Jean-Baptiste 442 Van Der Linden Davy 120
Van Osselaer Tommy 972 Matthys Sam 415 Vermeeren Raf 117
Van Raemdonck Maarten 958 De Clercq Wouter 409 De Maertelaere Pieter 90
Frangoys Sven 887 Decabooter Jens 402 Bleyaert Nicolas 90
Poppe Stef 853 Motte Jan 391 Van Steenkiste Wim 90
Maenhout Tommy 852 Claeys Kevin 388 De Bock Tom 60
Weemaes Filip 813 Heirman Steven 387 Benoy Maxim 60
Dhondt Gunter 803 Rogge Simon 353 Diependaele Jurgen 54
Van Osselaer Tom 783 Van Den Noortgaete Ken 351 Vandriessche Kenneth 30
Nevejans Dennis 767 Van Ongeval Matthias 349 Rigole Dieter 0
Le Blon Michel 761 Bauwens Felix 342 De Backer Frédéric 0
Van Der Sickel Mario 760 Martens Bjorn 320 Carmeliet Bert 0
Maes Jef 714 Roegiest Mario 315 Van Lent Kenny 0
Maenhout Kenny 708 Verschaeve Joren 308
Spillebeen Jirgen 701 Carmeliet Tom 301
De Cock Bart 686 Stevens Jorg 300
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CATEGORIE B

Smet Guy

Van Drom Giovanni
Roobroeck Dirk

Van Hautekerke Glenn
Goossens Alex

Van Den Broecke Mario
Verbeken Kurt

De Wannemaeker Filip
Van Roeyen Dave

de Koning Michel
Heyndrickx Wim

Smet Luc

Baert Giovanni

Smet Gert

Diet Wim

Janssens Bert

De Bosscher Koen
Meerschaert Kris
Rabout Rudi

Van Holderbeke Frank
De Waele Kris

De Vlieger Sven
Reniers Kristof
Ghyselen Frederik

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

CATEGORIE C

7A Harms Ko

=} D'Hondt Erwin

] Watteny Patrick
=1 Van Eyndt Jozef
&) Erauw Luc

7/ Bolle Henk

) Van Renterghem Patrick
) Bracke Wim

10 Winandy Wim

158 Willems Noél

12 Van Lierde Hans
1Y Vyncke William
i/} Lacquet Philippe
Nevejans Idesbald
1[5} Dupont Guido

De Baets Johan
ikf Van Duyse Peter
ikl Hoornaert Glenn
De Poorter Luc

2917
2511
2224
2113
2005
1970
1839
1799
1616

Schollaert Carlo
Verselder Hans Jurgen
Schaut Danny
Hebbrecht Geert
Gussé Wim

Van Haverbeek Peter
Segers Daniel

Van Raemdonck Robby
Verhofstadt Peter

1584 Primo Gino
1580 Van Esbroeck Sven
1520 Calluy Tom

1511
1316
1313
1311
1223
1135

De Brauwer Lesley
Verheyden Johan
De Weirdt Gino

De Tremerie Franky
Roose Nico

De Smet Peter

1047 Van Den Broeck Alain
1033 Van Clapdorp Luc
1000 Heyman Kurt

Van Himst Patrick
Moens Patrick

Van Den Neste Johan
De Corte Peter

930
904
875
848

3580
3249
2926
2517
2276
2116
2060
2011
1951
1855
1764
1682

7kl Cornette Freddy

7P Reniers Tony

vk} Vanhaeverbeke Jean
vJ/4 Vanoverberghe Siegfried
A5 Mathys Dirk

»15) De Pauw Dirk

2§/ Polfliet Danny

7k:) Leuntjens Kurt

vk) Serverius Rudi

c{0)l Decaestecker Patrick
cjil Buyens Patrick

c¥ll Vandebuerie Mario

1633 | =Ef Bath Mick

1528 | =48 Paridaens Ronny
1433 | =) Smet Geert
1400 | =15 Krols Jef

1339 Hugelier Jiirgen
1314 | = Bauters Ronny
1300 | =ik Cauwelier Bruno

1220 ) Govers Rony
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834 Rombaut Wim
794 Pauwels Kurt

791 Tsoi Bjorn

758 Bauwens Aron
739 Heymans Kurt

701 Van Guyse Danny
689 De Moor Arie

661 Philippé Danny
640 Van Bosbeke Peter
624 De Smet Tom

616 Dedeckel Olivier
590 Hanssen Gunther
590 Dhondt Willem
569 D'Hooghe Philippe
552 Victor Kurt

543 Verdoodt Francis
502 Van de Sande Tom
494 Demaertelaere Dennis
436 Wittouck Kenneth
401 Van Damme Peter
352

347

321

285

279

1212

Z%8 Hellinckx Danny

1144 | PA Durant Martin

1124 § V&Y Van Honsté Kris

1039 | 8 De Praetere Fritz

992 Baert Giovanni

982 5] Depreitere Danny
875 YA Van Peteghem Patrick
829 k3 Van Puyenbroeck Eddy
823 “C) Verbestel Dirk

785 =10} Vanrafelghem Patrick
759 =il Marien Marc

749 =¥2 Van Mol Luc

734 SE} Benoot Stanny

718 =78 De Bie Dirk

622 =151 Stockman Ruddy

529 =15} Hanssen Gunther

522 =¥/ De Brauwer Daniel
509 S1:) Steeman Juan

492 s’} Goossens Marc

449

253
239
208
182
182
170
169
166
131
115
110

442
361
339
316
307
228
219
205
181
175
171
159
131
128
124
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CATEGORIE D

E¥A Hoof Roger 281
=i De Clercq José 224
cl) Oostdijk Adri 198
210} Lockefeir Marinus 186
58 Camerlinckx Patrick 161
“vX Pieters Roland 85
“Ef Merckx Pierre 80
‘YN Voorbraeck Willy 0

Merchiers Didier
"5} Demeyere José 0

3585
72 Vyvey Julien 3451
<)l Remory Pierre 2955
“§ Coudyzer Theo 2871
=1 Demiddel Ronny 2811
) Pauwels Marcel 2808
7/ De Vuyst Eddy 2664
) Luyten Felix 2537
) Vanpoucke Rik 2513
1k0) Vandersteen Erik 2322
18 Hermans Luc 2246
12 Vandermeulen Jos 2154
i) Vandenheuvel Gilbert 1741
i’ De Roos Willy 1699
15| Corthier Wily 1658
1[5 Tummeleer Dirck 1490
14 Robijns Robert 1403
Mercken Mathieu 1341

1%} Everaerts Jef 1021
v10] Moens Louis 998
7kl D'Hont Joseph 975
»¥A Bocklandt Piet 953
vk Thyssen Leo 935
v/ De Leersnyder Florent 934
725 De Sutter Willy 911
vAs| Brouwers Francois 892
v¥i Mous Willy 747
7x) Devadder Andre 725
vicl Dams Marc 636
10} Luypaert Danny 615
=il De Leener Frangois 601
epl Tas Helmuth 588
cef Van De Wiele Richard 579
/8 Jansegers Freddy 564
De Regge Willy 324
5] Hoste Peggy 285
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